
Coaches:

Kyle Legenhausen Sidney
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 26, 2024 Tue Scrimmage Bainbridge Guilford 4:00
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

L

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Scrimmage Delaware Academy 4:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

NL

Apr 5, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

11:00
AM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

NL

POSTPONED Apr
13, 2024 Sat Regular

Season

@ Spencer-Van
Etten (SVEC
EAGLES)

11:00
AM

Alderman
Field -
Van Etten

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
9:30 PM

L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Harpursville
(Harpursville /
Afton)

4:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
1-7 L

@ Unatego
(Unatego/Franklin)

4:30
PM

Unatego
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Apr 18, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
5-6 L

Greene 1:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Apr 20, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
24-4 W

Sherburne-Earlville 1:00
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

NL

Apr 20, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
17-4 W

Sherburne-Earlville 4:00
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

NL

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Bainbridge Guilford 4:30

PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue

Regular
Season
(Walton Senior
Rec)

@ Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

4:30
PM

Walton HS
baseball
field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Apr
26, 2024 Fri Regular

Season
@ Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM

Legion
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

L

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Oxford 4:30

PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Afton 4:30

PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L



May 6, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM

Legion
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 7, 2024 Tue
Post-Season
(Mini MAC) 
9-8 W

Greene 4:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

L

POSTPONED
May 10, 2024 Fri Regular

Season
@ Seton Catholic
Central

7:00
PM

Conlon
Field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

NL

May 11, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

@ Bainbridge
Guilford

10:30
AM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

L

POSTPONED
May 11, 2024 Sat Regular

Season
Susquehanna
Valley

11:00
AM

Sidney HS
baseball
field

NL

May 13, 2024 Mon

Regular
Season
(Double Day
Field)

@ Galway 1:30
PM

Doubleday
Field

Bus/Driver:
Sidney
Central
School
District

Departure Point:
high school gym
Departure Time:
11:15 AM

NL

May 17, 2024 Fri

Post-Season
(SECTION IV
CLASS "B"
TOURNAMENT
- ROUND 1)

@ Elmira Heights 4:30
PM

Edison
High
School

Bus/Driver:
Sidney

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-05


	Sidney (B) V Baseball Coaches: Kyle Legenhausen
	Coaches:
	(B) V Baseball


